Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Jackoby - (1147294) - South Holderness SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.52
28.64
28.77
28.92
28.96
29.29
29.78
30.09
30.25
30.70
31.16
35.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.52
28.64
28.77
28.96
28.92
29.78
29.29
30.09
30.25
30.70

31.16
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
348
344
338
337
326
310
300
296
283
270
185

WA Pts

353
348
344
337
338
310
326
300
296
283
270

Round

H

I I I T

Round

H

Date

15/03/15
15/11/14
09/11/14
05/10/14
01/11/14
05/07/14
28/09/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
29/09/13
14/07/13
21/04/13

Date

15/03/15
15/11/14
09/11/14
01/11/14
05/10/14
28/09/14
05/07/14
16/11/13
06/10/13
29/09/13
14/07/13

Meet

Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala
Scarborough & District Championships

South Holderness Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints
Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs

Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013

Meet

Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala
Scarborough & District Championships

South Holderness Club Championships

York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier

Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier

Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014
Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints

Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs

Venue

Beverley

Hull

Preston

Hull

Hull

Hull

Beverley

South Holderness
Kingston upon Hull
Beverley
Beverley

Beverley

Venue

Beverley

Hull

Preston

Hull

Hull

Beverley

Hull

South Holderness
Kingston upon Hull
Beverley

Beverley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3

Club Swam Under Level

South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 3
South Holder 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
35.37 185 21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley South Holder 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



