Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Jackoby - (1147294) - South Holderness SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.52	353	Н	15/03/15	Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala	Beverley	South Holder	3
28.64	348		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	South Holder	3
28.77	344	Н	09/11/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
28.92	338	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
28.96	337	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
29.29	326	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
29.78	310		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	South Holder	3
30.09	300	Н	16/11/13	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs	South Holderness	South Holder	4
30.25	296	Н	06/10/13	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet	Kingston upon Hull	South Holder	3
30.70	283		29/09/13	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints	Beverley	South Holder	3
31.16	270	Н	14/07/13	Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs	Beverley	South Holder	4
35.37	185		21/04/13	Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013	Beverley	South Holder	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.52	353	Н	15/03/15	Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala	Beverley	South Holder	3
28.64	348		15/11/14	Scarborough & District Championships	Hull	South Holder	3
28.77	344	Н	09/11/14	South Holderness Club Championships	Preston	South Holder	4
28.96	337	Н	01/11/14	York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
28.92	338	Н	05/10/14	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier	Hull	South Holder	3
29.78	310		28/09/14	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014	Beverley	South Holder	3
29.29	326	Н	05/07/14	Kingston Upon Hull SC End of Season SC Meet	Hull	South Holder	3
30.09	300	Н	16/11/13	South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs	South Holderness	South Holder	4
30.25	296	Н	06/10/13	Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier Meet	Kingston upon Hull	South Holder	3
30.70	283		29/09/13	Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints	Beverley	South Holder	3
31.16 opyright 202	270 4	Н	14/07/13	Kingston upon Hull & District Club Champs	Beverley	South Holder Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTEM

35.37

185

Beverley

South Holder

3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS